
Upcoming NJ Unclaimed Property 
Public Outreach Events for 2013 

 
 
Hamilton Township Septemberfest  
Veterans Park 
Hamilton Township, NJ 
http://www.hamiltonnj.com 

 
 

Sunday, September 15 
Rain Date – September 22 

11 am to 5 pm 
 

 
Point  Pleasant Beach Festival of the Sea  
Arnold & Lincoln Avenues  
    Point Pleasant Beach, NJ    
http://www.pointpleasantbeach.com/seafoodfestival.htm

 
Saturday, September 21 

Rain Date – Sunday, Sept. 22 
10 am to 7 pm 

 
Chatsworth Cranberry Festival 
Route 563 
Chatsworth, NJ 
www.cranfest.org 

 
 

 

 
 

Saturday, October 19 
Sunday, October 20 

9 am to 4 pm 
 

 
Street Fairs  
Various Locations 
www.streetfairs.org 
 

 
Sunday, October, 27 

Flemington Street Fair 
11 am to 5 pm 

 

 
NJ Education Association Convention 
Atlantic City Convention Center 
Atlantic City, NJ  
http://www.njea.org 
 

 
Thursday, November 7 

9 am to 5 pm 
Friday, November 8 

8 am to 4 pm 
 

 
NJ League of Municipalities 
Atlantic City Convention Center 
Atlantic City, NJ 
http://www.njslom.org 

  
Tuesday, November 19 

9 am - 5 pm 
Wednesday, November 20 

8:30 am - 5 pm 
Thursday, November 21 

8:30 am - 1 pm 
 

 
 

 
 
 


